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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/31/2022

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Rui Xu

Finance Address: 4724 Belinder Rd

FilingRePortAddress2:

City: Westwood Zip: 66205 County:

Home Phone: (573) 578-7557 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 25

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

'^.~, '; ^
[f-" ^ ';«,

^L.. S... ^

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/prmt

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$28,872.49

$5,640.50

$34,512.99

$17,657.45

$16,855.54

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 6/1/2023 3:44:51 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Rui Xu

Print this form or GoJBack



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Rui Xu

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor
Occupation of Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$0
$0

$0.00

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or GoJBack

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Rui Xu

Date

10/18/22

10/18/22

10/18/22

10/13/22

10/12/22

10/09/22

10/05/22

09/26/22

09/20/22

09/19/22

Name and Address

Kansas Turnpike Authority
25 S 130th St
Banner Springs KS 66012

RuiXu
4724 Belinder Ave
Westwood KS 66205

RuiXu
4724 Belinder Ave
Westwood KS 66205

Kansas Democratic Party
501 SE Jefferson St
Topeka KS 66607

Gannett Newspaper
7950 Jones Branch Drive
McClean VA 22107

Vantiv

8500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

Actblue
PO Box 441146
San Francisco CA 94104

The Voter Network
6750AntiochRd
Merriam KS 66204

Eva Madrigal
2304 W 71 st Terrace

Prairie Village KS 66208

Russell Smith
11622 Aviation Blvd Apt 119
[nglewood CA 90304

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Meeting/Travel

Reimbursement Hotel - Next30 Under 30

Reimbursement Hotel - Manhattan
Renewable Energy Conference

Miscellaneous Campaign Expenses

Subscription Subscription

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees

Miscellaneous Gala ticket

Miscellaneous Childcare for fundraiser

Refund Refund

Amount

$10.40

$159.92

$169.03

$10,933.37

$17.46

$24.99

$5.44

$150.00

$40.00

$250.00



09/15/22

09/09/22

09/08/22

09/06/22

09/04/22

09/01/22

08/30/22

08/17/22

08/09/22

08/05/22

07/26/22

07/25/22

Kansas Turnpike Authority
25 S 130th St
Banner Springs KS 66012

Vantiv

8500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

Gannett Newspaper
7950 Jones Branch Drive
McClean VA 22107

GKCWPC
PO Box 10095
Kansas City MO 64171

RuiXu
4724 Belinder Ave
Westwood KS 66205

Actblue
PO Box 441146
San Francisco CA 94104

More2

3151 Olive St
Kansas City MO 64109

Kansas Turnpike Authority
25 S 130th St
Bonner Springs KS 66012

Vantiv

8500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

Actblue
PO Box 441146
San Francisco CA 94104

Shawnee Mission Post
PO Box 8005
Prairie Village KS 66208

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

Meeting/Travel

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees

Subscription Subscription

Miscellaneous Torch Awards Ticket

Reimbursement KS House Dems -
Reimbursement

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees

Newspaper Ads Advertising

Meeting/Travel

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees

Subscription Subscription

Printing Walk Cards

$19.05

$24.99

$7.99

$100.00

$5,000.00

$5.78

$155.08

$10.40

$1.95

$47.04

$77.00

$447.56



Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $17657.45

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $17657.45

Print this form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
10/31/2022 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 
Campaign Candidate Name:Rui Xu 

Finance Address: 4724 Belinder Rd 
Filing Report Add 2 ress : 

City: Westwood Zip: 66205 County: 

Home Phone: (573) 578-7557 Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 25 

SUMMARY ( covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

M1VltNDEO 

(Schedule A) view/P-rint 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/wint 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/P-rint 

(Schedule D) view/P-rint 

$28,872.49 

$5,640.50 

$34,512.99 

$17,657.45 

$16,855.54 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 5/27/2023 7:11:06 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Rui Xu 

Print this form or Go Back 



Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Rui Xu 

Name and Address 
Type of Payment Occupation of 

Date 
of Contributor Cash, Check, Loan, E- Individual Giving 

funds, Other More Than $150 

Mary Hodges 
10/26/22 6212 Ash Street E Funds Not Employed 

Mission KS 66205 

Robert Dempewolf 
10/26/22 703 NE Grattan St E Funds U S Postal service 

Topeka KS 66616 

Richard Edison 
10/26/22 3274 Canyon Heights Rd. E Funds Not Employed 

Pueblo CO 81005 

George Long 
10/23/22 4935 Norwood E Funds none 

Westwood KS 66205 

Samuel Pierron 
10/22/22 7322 Grand Ave E Funds Self 

Kansas City MO 64114 

Travel Industry 
Association of Kansas 

10/18/22 215 Broadway Check 
Cottonwood Falls KS 
66845 

Kansas Radiological 

10/18/22 
Society 

Check 
551 N Hillside St Ste 320 
Wichita KS 67214 

Joseph Wells 

10/17/22 
10 VILLAWOOD LN 

E Funds IngenuIT LLC 
SAINT LOUIS MO 
63119 

KS WSW PAC 
10/13/22 212 SW 8th Ave Ste 202 Check 

Topeka KS 66603 

David Waters 
10/12/22 2701 W 48th Terr E Funds Spencer Fane LLP 

Westwood KS 66205 

Ross Simmons 
10/07/22 18767 Highway FF E Funds Not Employed 

Higginsville MO 64037 

10/03/22 sharon obenland E Funds H&R Block 
4739 Catalina St. 

Amount 

$4.00 

$2.00 

$250.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$10.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 



Mission KS 66205 

kathleen strange 
09/30/22 3611 west 48th street E Funds Not Employed $25.00 

roeland park KS 66205 

Philip Meltzer 
09/30/22 5318 Mission Rd E Funds NDTSUPPLY.com $10.00 

Mission KS 66205 

Jan Gephardt 
09/30/22 4821 Adams St E Funds self $5.00 

Westwood KS 66205 

Bright & Carpenter 
Consulting 

09/27 /22 825 S. Kansas Ave Suite Check $250.00 
502 
Topeka KS 66612 

Kansas Contractors 

09/27122 
Association 

Check $250.00 
800 SW Jackson St 100 
Topeka KS 66612 

CUPAC of Kansas 
09/27122 901 SW Topeka Blvd Check $500.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

Kansas Medical Society 

09/27 /22 
PAC 

Check $500.00 
623 SW 10th Ave. 
Topeka KS 66612 

Mary Hodges 
09/26/22 6212 Ash Street E Funds Not Employed $4.00 

Mission KS 66205 

Jennifer N Hill 
09/26/22 4320 Elledge Dr E Funds USD500 $12.50 

Roeland Park KS 66205 

George Long 
09/23/22 4935 Norwood E Funds none $5.00 

Westwood KS 66205 

Samuel Pierron 
09/22/22 7322 Grand Ave E Funds Self $10.00 

Kansas City MO 64114 

Andrew Moore 
09/21/22 7125 Alhambra St. E Funds Edelman & Thompson $10.00 

Prairie Village KS 66208 

LRICo Services LLC 
09/21/22 2416 E. 37th St N Check $250.00 

Wichita KS 67206 

Joseph Wells 

09/17/22 
10 VILLAWOOD LN 

E Funds IngenuIT LLC $10.00 
SAINT LOUIS MO 
63119 

i 



Russell Smith 

09/16/22 
11622 Aviation Blvd Apt 

E Funds Honeywell $500.00 
119 
Inglewood CA 90304 

F. Winston Scott 
09/15/22 4907 Briar St Check Not Employed $100.00 

Roeland Park KS 66205 

Mid-America Carpenters 

09/15/22 
Regional Council PAC 

Check $500.00 
1401 Hampton Ave 
St. Louis MO 63139 

YUFASONG 
09/06/22 1118 SUGAR MAPLE LN E Funds Federal Reserve Bank $20.00 

HERNDON VA 20170 

kathleen strange 
08/31/22 3611 west 48th street E Funds Not Employed $25.00 

roeland park KS 66205 

Philip Meltzer 
08/31/22 5318 Mission Rd E Funds NDTSUPPL Y.com $10.00 

Mission KS 66205 

Jan Gephardt 
08/31/22 4821 Adams St E Funds self $5.00 

Westwood KS 66205 

Ian Appling 
08/31/22 410 Avery Dr apt 4108 E Funds New Hanover County $10.00 

Wilmington NC 28411 

JCDW South 
08/31/22 PO Box 13413 Check $500.00 

Overland Park KS 66262 

Mary Hodges 
08/26/22 6212 Ash Street E Funds Not Employed $4.00 

Mission KS 66205 

Smart TD PAC 

08/25/22 
24950 Country Club Blvd 

Check $500.00 
North Olmstead OH 
44070 

George Long 
08/23/22 4935 Norwood E Funds none $5.00 

Westwood KS 66205 

Samuel Pierron 
08/22/22 7322 Grand Ave E Funds Self $10.00 

Kansas City MO 64114 

Andrew Moore 
08/21/22 7125 Alhambra St. E Funds Edelman & Thompson $10.00 

Prairie Village KS 66208 

Joseph Wells 

08/17/22 
10 VILLAWOOD LN 

E Funds IngenulT LLC $10.00 
SAINT LOUIS MO 
63119 

-~-~ - '-~-·--~-~~~-~- -



Deborah Bremer 
08/13/22 1400 SW Campbell Ave E Funds Not Employed $25.00 

Topeka KS 66604 

Donna Patton 
08/09/22 5537 Chadwick Street E Funds self $250.00 

Fairway KS 66205 

YUFASONG 
08/06/22 1118 SUGAR MAPLE LN E Funds Federal Reserve Bank $20.00 

HERNDON VA 20170 

kathleen strange 
07/31/22 3611 west 48th street E Funds Not Employed $25.00 

roeland park KS 66205 

Philip Meltzer 
07/31/22 5318 Mission Rd E Funds NDTSUPPL Y.com $10.00 

Mission KS 66205 

Jan Gephardt 
07 /31/22 4821 Adams St E Funds self $5.00 

Westwood KS 66205 

Mary Hodges 
07/26/22 6212 Ash Street E Funds Not Employed $4.00 

Mission KS 66205 

Roger Lau 
07 /25/22 1345 Taylor Street NW E Funds US Senate $10.00 

Washington DC 20011 

Nancy Dosanjh 
07/25/22 5939 Oakwood Rd Check Not Employed $150.00 

Mission Hills KS 66208 

Jamie Krack 
07/24/22 1701 Ohio St E Funds Goodwill Industries $25.00 

Augusta KS 67010 

Brandon Woodard Kansas University 
07/24/22 8920 Maurer Ct Apt 2307 E Funds Endowment $10.00 

Lenexa KS 66219 Association 

Peter Cohen 
Partnership Fund for 

07/24/22 23 East 10th St. Apt. 706 E Funds $25.00 
New York NY 10003 

New York City 

pat pettey 
07/24/22 5316 lakewood st E Funds state of kansas $25.00 

kansas city KS 66106 

Elizabeth Lee Long 
07/24/22 16399 R rd E Funds Kansas dd council $10.00 

Mayetta KS 66509 

George Long 
07/23/22 4935 Norwood E Funds none $5.00 

Westwood KS 66205 

Samuel Pierron 
07/22/22 7322 Grand Ave E Funds Self $10.00 

Kansas City MO 64114 



Total Itemized Receipts for Period $5640.50 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $5640.50 

Print this form or Go Back 
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SCHEDULE B 

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Candidate: Rui Xu 

Name and Address Occupation of Description of Value of 
Date 

of Contributor 
Individual Giving In-Kind In-Kind 
More Than $150 Contribution Contribution 

RuiXu 
Reimbursement - House 

09/04/22 4 724 Belinder Rd State Rep 
Dems 

$5,000.00 
Westwood KS 66205 

Total Itemized ( over $100) In-Kind Contributions $5000.00 

Total Unitemized($ 100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD $5000.00 

Print this form or Go Back 



Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Rui Xu 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount 
or Disbursement 

Kansas Turnpike Authority 
Meeting/Travel 

10/18/22 25 S 130th St $10.40 
Bonner Springs KS 66012 

RuiXu 
Reimbursement Hotel - Next30 Under 30 

10/18/22 4724 Belinder Ave $159.92 
Westwood KS 66205 

Reimbursement Hotel - Manhattan 
RuiXu Renewable Energy Conference 

10/18/22 4724 Belinder Ave $169.03 
Westwood KS 66205 

Kansas Democratic Party 
Miscellaneous Campaign Expenses 

10/13/22 501 SE Jefferson St $10,933.37 
Topeka KS 66607 

Gannett Newspaper 
Subscription Subscription 

10/12/22 7950 Jones Branch Drive $17.46 
McClean VA 22107 

Vantiv 
Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees 

10/09/22 8500 Governors Hill Dr $24.99 
Somerville MA 2144 

Actblue 
Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees 

10/05/22 PO Box 441146 $5.44 
San Francisco CA 94104 

The Voter Network 
Miscellaneous Gala ticket 

09/26/22 6750 Antioch Rd $150.00 
Merriam KS 66204 

Eva Madrigal 
Miscellaneous Childcare for fundraiser 

09/20/22 2304 W 71 st Terrace $40.00 
Prairie Village KS 66208 

09/19/22 Russell Smith Refund Refund $250.00 
11622 Aviation Blvd Apt 119 
Inglewood CA 90304 



09/15/22 

09/09/22 

09/08/22 

09/06/22 

09/04/22 

09/01/22 

08/30/22 

08/17/22 

08/09/22 

08/05/22 

07/26/22 

07/25/22 

Kansas Turnpike Authority 
25Sl30thSt 
Bonner Springs KS 66012 

Vantiv 
8500 Governors Hill Dr 
Somerville MA 2144 

Gannett Newspaper 
7950 Jones Branch Drive 
McClean VA 22107 

GKCWPC 
PO Box 10095 
Kansas City MO 64171 

RuiXu 
4724 Belinder Ave 
Westwood KS 66205 

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
San Francisco CA 94104 

More2 
3151OliveSt 
Kansas City MO 64109 

Kansas Turnpike Authority 
25 S 130th St 
Bonner Springs KS 66012 

Vantiv 
8500 Governors Hill Dr 
Somerville MA 2144 

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
San Francisco CA 94104 

Shawnee Mission Post 
PO Box 8005 
Prairie Village KS 66208 

RecordNews 
14690 Parallel Road 
Basehor KS 66007 

Meeting/Travel 

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees 

Subscription Subscription 

Miscellaneous Torch Awards Ticket 

Reimbursement KS House Dems -
Reimbursement 

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees 

Newspaper Ads Advertising 

Meeting/Travel 

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees 

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fees 

Subscription Subscription 

Printing Walk Cards 

$19.05 

$24.99 

$7.99 

$100.00 

$5,000.00 

$5.78 

$155.08 

$10.40 

$1.95 

$47.04 

$77.00 

$447.56 



Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $17657.45 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $17657.45 

Print this form or Go Back 


